Type

Category
Product Family
Type

Country version
EAN code

Aesthetics

Series

Aesthetics

Finishing

Colour

Decoration / Special colour
Collaborations

Body material

Base material

Lid material

Lid colour

Lid's knob material

Handle material

Handle's protection material
Handle's protection colour
Spout material

Internal body material
Type of logo

Technical Features

Max capacity

Water level indicator
Structure of the casing

Soft Opening' lid

Bottom plate diameter
Compatible cooking surfaces
Filter

Printed Documents
Instruction manuals

Marketing / Communications
Quick guide / recipe book
Range leaflet

Sticker/ Hangtag

Logistic Information
Width

Product width
Product height

Dimensions of the product HXWxD (mm)

Giftbox width
Giftbox depth

Gift box height
Width (mm) packed
Depth packed (mm)
Height packed (mm)
Net weight (kg)
Gross weight (kg)

WKFO01CR

Breakfast
Kettles
Stovetop kettle
wWw
8017709347871

NA

50's Style

Gloss

Cream

NA

NA

Stainless steel

Stainless steel and aluminium
Stainless steel

Cream

Stainless Steel
Silicone
Cream
Stainless steel

Lasered

2,31t/ 10 cups
Yes, MAX/MIN
Single wall

No

20cm

Induction, Gas, Ceramic, Electric

No

IT, EN, FR, ES, RU, DA, DE, NL, NO, FI, PL, PT, SV, AR, CN

No
No
No

200 mm
152 mm
200 mm
277x243x205
230 mm
300 mm
230 mm
245 mm
317 mm
245 mm
1.340 kg
2.000 kg



No longer in use
Plug type

Logistic Information

EAN code

Width

Product width

Product height

Dimensions of the product HXWxD (mm)
Width (mm) packed

Depth packed (mm)

Height packed (mm)

Dimensions of the packed product (mm)
Quantity per container (20 cf)

Quantity per container (40 cf)

Quantity per container (40 HC)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Type of packaging

Packaging composition - paper & cardboard (kg)
Packaging composition - polystyrene (kg)
Packaging composition - wood (kg)
Packaging composition - plastic (kg)
Packaging with fumigated wood

Raee Code

Intrastat

8017709347871
200 mm

152 mm

200 mm
277x243x205
245 mm

317 mm

245 mm
245X245X317

1.340 kg
2.000 kg
Cardboard
0.000 kg
0.000 kg
0.000 kg
0.000 kg
X



